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DIFA TES : Test Dates and Deadlines 2017

DIFA TES | Application Period
Test Date _
(Ski) ( From To

Readmg 1_|sten:ng Wed 4 January 2{}1? | Sun. 13 Nov. 2016 Tua. 27 Dec 2018

Read{n,g-- Llsten;ng Wed. 11 January 2017 Sun. 20 Nov. 2016 Tue. 3 Jan. 2017
'Writing" Wed. 18 January 2017 2| Sun. 27 Nov. 2016 Tue, 10 Jan, 2017
Speaking* Wed. 25 January 2017 Sun.4Dec.2016 | Tue. 17 Jan. 2017
February 2017 - '

Reading - Listening | Wed. 1 February 2017 { Sun.11Dec.2016 | Tue. 24 Jan. 2017
iRead[ng - Listening Wed. 8 February 201? - ﬁ$u_n;18 Dec. 2016 Tue, 31 Jan, 2017
Witing* Wed. 15 February 2017 | Sun.25Dec.2016 | Tue.7 Feb. 2017

Speaking* Wed. 22 February 2017 Sun.1Jan.2017 | Tue. 14 Feb. 2017

Reading -Lstening | Wed. 1 March2017 | Sun.8Jan. 2017 Tus. 21 Feb. 2017

‘Reading - Listoring: " |. Wed. 8 March 2017 | sun.15Jan. 2017 | Tue.28 Feb. 2017
'Wri_tih:g.* | wed. 15 Marcn 2017 | ; Sun. 22 Jan. 2017 Tue. 7 Mar. 2017
‘Speaking* Wed, 22 March 2017 | Sun.29 Jan. 2017 | Tue. 14 Mar. 2017
P ———

Reading-Listening | Wed.5Aprit2017 | Sun.12Feb.2017 | Tue.28 Mar. 2017
Reading - Listening | Wed. 12 Apri 2017 | Sun.19Feb. 2017 | Tue.4 Apr. 2017
Writing* Wed. 19 April2017 | Sun:26Feb.2017 | Tue. 11 Apr. 2017
Speaking® Wed. 26 April 2017 | sun.5Mar. 2017 Tue. 18 Apr. 2017
gy i

_ ;Réading - Listening Wed, 3'May 2017 ) j Sun 12 Mar, 2017 Tué. 25 Apr, 20}7

_Reading-Listening | Wed. 17 May2017 | Sun,26Mar. 2017 | Tue.9May. 2017

| Writing* Wed.24 May2017 | Sun.2Apr.2017 | Tué.16 May. 2017
' Sun. 9 Apr. 2017

| speaking* odl. 31 May 2017 | Tue.23 3 May. 2017

Wed, 7 dune 2017 Sun 16 Apr. 2017

Reading - Listening " Tue. 30 May 2017

Reading - Llstening |- Wed. 14 June 2017 | sun23 Apr 2017 | Tue. 6 Jun. 2017

{ Wwriting* | Wed.21June2017 | Sun.30Apr.2017 | Tue. 13.Jun.2017

| ‘speaking* | Wed.284une2017 | Sun.7May.2017 | Tue.20 Jun. 2017




